PAFP Cruise Rates — Baltimore to Bermuda — June 20-27, 2014

Sleeps Per Person Additional Sinale
Cabin Type Category P Guests 1 & 2  Passenger 9
Up To Guest
each Each **
Inside Cabin M 4 $1,271.20 $660.20 $2,131.20
Oceanview | 2 $1,355.20 n/a $2,299.20
Oceanview H 2 $1,375.20 n/a $2,501.20
Oceanview G1 4 $1,495.20 $710.20 $2,579.20
Family Oceanview FF 8* Ce_lll_for
pricing
Balcony D2 4 $1,859.20 $960.20 $3,307.20
Junior Suites and Suites Ce_lll_for
pricing

ALL DOLLAR AMOUNTS INCLUDE CRUISE FARE, GOVERNMENT TAXES, AND PREPAID
GRATUITIES.

* - minimum of 5 guests required

** Rates quoted subject to availability and CHANGE for more than 2 guests in cabin. Be sure to book
EARLY.

A deposit of $500.00 will be required when you book the cruise. This deposit is fully refundable up to
4/6/2014.

There are a limited number of cabins available, so please book early, especially if booking 3 or 4
guests to a cabin - VERY LIMITED AVAILABILITY. Royal Caribbean reserves the right to change cabin
pricing for unsold cabin inventory after Nov 12, 2013 cut-off.

Fuel Supplement: Royal Caribbean reserves the right to re-impose a fuel supplement if world oil prices
rise to pre-determined levels.

Note: PAFP has reserved a block of hotel rooms for the evening prior to departure at the Sheraton Four
Points BWI. Transportation from the Four Points Sheraton BWI to the Port of Baltimore and return will
be provided. If you choose to stay at the hotel the evening prior, there will be a $15 flat parking rate
added to your bill for the week. If you are not staying at the hotel the evening before ship departure,
the parking fee is $30 for the week.



